
#1 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Lauren MCCOY SUMMIT CHRISTI 12:52.89 10

2 Abby DELONG NOTRE DAME DE 12:54.43 8

3 McKinzie PARKS SUMMIT CHRISTI 13:14.55 6

4 Korry DAVIS BUTLER HIGH S 14:00.58 5

5 Megan KELLEY NOTRE DAME DE 14:17.85 4

6 Ella SCARBOROUGH ODESSA HIGH S 14:19.15 3

7 Sarah MENDENHALL CLINTON HIGH S 14:46.77 2

Krislyn BROWN CLINTON HIGH S DNS

#2 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Samuel WILHELM KNOB NOSTER H 9:44.96 10

2 Landon FATINO PLEASANT HILL 10:13.87 8

3 Xavier DONEY ODESSA HIGH S 10:20.54 6

4 Jack WHEELER ST. MICHAEL TH 10:21.16 5

5 Ben LAHANN CENTER HIGH S 10:23.96 4

6 Zachary WILLIS HOLDEN HIGH S 11:05.59 3

7 Dakota ROBISON KNOB NOSTER H 11:06.72 2

8 Gavin ZUMWALT ODESSA HIGH S 11:11.43 1

9 Johnny JOYCE ST. MICHAEL TH 11:20.94

10 Logan SCHOCKMAN WARSAW HIGH S 12:11.74

11 Nickolas CROWELL CLINTON HIGH S 12:25.96

12 Gage ROSS CLINTON HIGH S 12:26.68

#3 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 10:53.75 10

2 KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:15.47 8

3 HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:41.70 6

4 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:06.93 5

5 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 13:45.69 4

#4 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:37.32 10

2 KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:47.51 8

3 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:50.77 6

4 WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:57.36 5

5 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:25.19 4

6 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL HIGH S (A) 9:26.11 3

7 OAK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:54.93 2

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Autumn HEARN OAK GROVE HIG 17.64  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kathrine HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 18.45  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kalena MARTINEZ CLINTON HIGH S 18.54  (NW) 2(3) 6

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Olivia SCHNICK SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.61  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Addison EVERSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.87  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Makenna GOTH CLINTON HIGH S 20.07  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Skylon BOONE WARSAW HIGH S 20.31  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Kyleigh KENNEDY BUTLER HIGH S 20.69  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Audrey KAWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE 21.04  (NW) 1(2)

10 MaReya MAY HOLDEN HIGH S 21.51  (NW) 2(8)

11 Summer MCCANNON WARSAW HIGH S 22.00  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kyleigh KENNEDY BUTLER HIGH S 20.69

2 Audrey KAWALEWICH NOTRE DAME DE 21.04

3 Summer MCCANNON WARSAW HIGH S 22.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Autumn HEARN OAK GROVE HIG 17.64

2 Kathrine HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 18.45

3 Kalena MARTINEZ CLINTON HIGH S 18.54

4 Olivia SCHNICK SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.61

5 Addison EVERSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.87

6 Makenna GOTH CLINTON HIGH S 20.07

7 Skylon BOONE WARSAW HIGH S 20.31

8 MaReya MAY HOLDEN HIGH S 21.51

#6 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Matthew ZENT BUTLER HIGH S 17.63 10

2 Masyn POWELL HOLDEN HIGH S 17.84 8

3 Christian VOELMECK CLINTON HIGH S 17.90 6

4 Anthony DAVIS BUTLER HIGH S 19.63 5

Joshua SHADE OAK GROVE HIG DQ

Carson ROSKOP CLINTON HIGH S DNS

#7 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kayce KENNEDY KNOB NOSTER H 13.08  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 13.12  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 13.31  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Taitlyn MADISON BUTLER HIGH S 13.48  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Keiayah COLE CENTER HIGH S 13.49  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Tajai COLEMAN CENTER HIGH S 13.52  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 13.54  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 13.55  (NW) 3(8) 1

9 Mackenzie OSBORN SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.02  (NW) 2(1)

10 Hope WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.14  (NW) 2(2)
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#7 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Adison HAYDEN OAK GROVE HIG 14.19  (NW) 2(3)

12 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 14.78  (NW) 2(4)

13 Paityn COOK CLINTON HIGH S 14.79  (NW) 2(5)

14 Angela KONOPASEK WARSAW HIGH S 15.28  (NW) 2(6)

15 Hunter COLLINS WARSAW HIGH S 15.68  (NW) 2(7)

16 Zoe GRAY CLINTON HIGH S 15.94  (NW) 1(1)

17 Peyton WILLIS KNOB NOSTER H 17.15  (NW) 1(2)

Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zoe GRAY CLINTON HIGH S 15.94

2 Peyton WILLIS KNOB NOSTER H 17.15

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mackenzie OSBORN SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.02

2 Hope WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.14

3 Adison HAYDEN OAK GROVE HIG 14.19

4 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 14.78

5 Paityn COOK CLINTON HIGH S 14.79

6 Angela KONOPASEK WARSAW HIGH S 15.28

7 Hunter COLLINS WARSAW HIGH S 15.68

Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kayce KENNEDY KNOB NOSTER H 13.08

2 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 13.12

3 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 13.31

4 Taitlyn MADISON BUTLER HIGH S 13.48

5 Keiayah COLE CENTER HIGH S 13.49

6 Tajai COLEMAN CENTER HIGH S 13.52

7 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 13.54

8 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 13.55

#8 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 11.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Jacorey LOVE CENTER HIGH S 11.83  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Justin SAPP ODESSA HIGH S 12.15  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Ellis EDWARDS ST. MICHAEL TH 12.18  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 David GLASS KNOB NOSTER H 12.24  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 12.25  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Gage CRISPI CLINTON HIGH S 12.26  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Tyler RENFRO ODESSA HIGH S 12.28  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Brett WETZEL CLINTON HIGH S 12.34  (NW) 1(2)

10 Brian CUBIE CENTER HIGH S 12.38  (NW) 2(8)

11 Ethan DAYRINGER PLEASANT HILL 12.77  (NW) 1(3)

12 Cody THOMAS KNOB NOSTER H 13.26  (NW) 1(4)

#8 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 Dylan ELMER WARSAW HIGH S 13.67  (NW) 1(5)

14 Carson MORENO HOLDEN HIGH S 13.75  (NW) 1(6)

Benton BRESHEARS WARSAW HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler RENFRO ODESSA HIGH S 12.28

2 Brett WETZEL CLINTON HIGH S 12.34

3 Ethan DAYRINGER PLEASANT HILL 12.77

4 Cody THOMAS KNOB NOSTER H 13.26

5 Dylan ELMER WARSAW HIGH S 13.67

6 Carson MORENO HOLDEN HIGH S 13.75

Benton BRESHEARS WARSAW HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 11.60

2 Jacorey LOVE CENTER HIGH S 11.83

3 Justin SAPP ODESSA HIGH S 12.15

4 Ellis EDWARDS ST. MICHAEL TH 12.18

5 David GLASS KNOB NOSTER H 12.24

6 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 12.25

7 Gage CRISPI CLINTON HIGH S 12.26

8 Brian CUBIE CENTER HIGH S 12.38

#9 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:48.92 10

2 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:50.16 8

3 CENTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:50.78 6

4 KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:50.94 5

5 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.97 4

6 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 1:58.16 3

HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNF

#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CENTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:34.52 10

2 BUTLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:35.95 8

3 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.35 6

4 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.53 5

5 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:38.26 4

6 SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:38.86 3

7 KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:45.38 2

HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ
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#11 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Adriana MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 5:45.27 10

2 Lauren MCCOY SUMMIT CHRISTI 5:56.21 8

3 Alyssa ALCANTARA WARSAW HIGH S 5:59.32 6

4 Abby DELONG NOTRE DAME DE 6:04.57 5

5 Kate LOVICK NOTRE DAME DE 6:13.75 4

6 Shelby PACE ST. MICHAEL TH 6:29.16 3

7 Alli ILES HOLDEN HIGH S 6:35.44 2

8 Gracelyn CARVER HOLDEN HIGH S 6:36.90 1

9 Ella SCARBOROUGH ODESSA HIGH S 6:43.75

10 Korry DAVIS BUTLER HIGH S 6:52.39

11 Sarah MENDENHALL CLINTON HIGH S 6:53.22

12 Makenzie SEILER KNOB NOSTER H 7:09.53

13 Macey KELSO BUTLER HIGH S 7:09.54

14 Kelly ANDERSON PLEASANT HILL 7:15.85

15 Megan ROGGE ST. MICHAEL TH 7:50.54

Krislyn BROWN CLINTON HIGH S DNS

#12 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Samuel WILHELM KNOB NOSTER H 4:37.39 10

2 Landon FATINO PLEASANT HILL 4:43.90 8

3 Jack WHEELER ST. MICHAEL TH 4:49.31 6

4 Ben LAHANN CENTER HIGH S 4:49.85 5

5 George MONTEZ WARSAW HIGH S 4:56.30 4

6 Xavier DONEY ODESSA HIGH S 5:08.01 3

7 Rustin BRANSTETTER PLEASANT HILL 5:11.77 2

8 Gavin ZUMWALT ODESSA HIGH S 5:12.40 1

9 Michael RINELLA HOLDEN HIGH S 5:13.32

10 Dakota ROBISON KNOB NOSTER H 5:18.62

11 Zachary WILLIS HOLDEN HIGH S 5:21.05

12 Jameer ROLAND ST. MICHAEL TH 5:32.39

13 Logan SCHOCKMAN WARSAW HIGH S 5:33.50

14 Nickolas CROWELL CLINTON HIGH S 5:40.41

15 Ezarihan STATEN OAK GROVE HIG 5:41.90

16 Kadan MARTINKO OAK GROVE HIG 5:42.37

17 Richard WALKER BUTLER HIGH S 6:02.82

18 Andrew CLUTTER BUTLER HIGH S 6:22.90

Andrew BEDWELL CLINTON HIGH S DNS

#13 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.96 2(1) 10

2 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.00 2(2) 8

3 CENTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.16 2(3) 6

4 KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.94 2(4) 5

5 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 54.25 2(5) 4

#13 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 OAK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.20 2(6) 3

7 BUTLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.40 2(7) 2

8 HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.56 2(8) 1

9 WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL (A) 58.54 1(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL (A) 58.54

Section 2 of 2

1 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.96

2 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.00

3 CENTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.16

4 KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.94

5 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 54.25

6 OAK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.20

7 BUTLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.40

8 HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.56

#14 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CENTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.49 2(1) 10

2 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.63 2(2) 8

3 OAK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.82 2(3) 6

4 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL HIGH S (A) 46.34 2(4) 5

5 BUTLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.53 2(5) 4

6 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.54 2(6) 3

7 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.94 2(7) 2

8 HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.97 2(8) 1

KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CENTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.49

2 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.63

3 OAK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.82

4 ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL HIGH S (A) 46.34

5 BUTLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.53

6 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.54

7 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.94

8 HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.97

#15 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Faith DRENON ODESSA HIGH S 1:01.16 2(1) 10
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#15 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 1:02.58 2(2) 8

3 Karoline KOLIE ODESSA HIGH S 1:03.68 2(3) 6

4 Christine STURGILL KNOB NOSTER H 1:04.64 2(4) 5

5 Kearsten KNIGHT CLINTON HIGH S 1:06.63 2(5) 4

6 Alexandria REDWINE PLEASANT HILL 1:07.57 2(6) 3

7 Sayge ROMINES SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:08.63 2(7) 2

8 Nyssa BROWN CLINTON HIGH S 1:09.71 2(8) 1

9 Riley BEARD OAK GROVE HIG 1:09.77 1(1)

10 Katherine COATS SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:11.34 1(2)

11 Mackenzie HELDENBRAND OAK GROVE HIG 1:11.90 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Riley BEARD OAK GROVE HIG 1:09.77

2 Katherine COATS SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:11.34

3 Mackenzie HELDENBRAND OAK GROVE HIG 1:11.90

Section 2 of 2

1 Faith DRENON ODESSA HIGH S 1:01.16

2 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 1:02.58

3 Karoline KOLIE ODESSA HIGH S 1:03.68

4 Christine STURGILL KNOB NOSTER H 1:04.64

5 Kearsten KNIGHT CLINTON HIGH S 1:06.63

6 Alexandria REDWINE PLEASANT HILL 1:07.57

7 Sayge ROMINES SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:08.63

8 Nyssa BROWN CLINTON HIGH S 1:09.71

#16 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jae ABERNATHY CLINTON HIGH S 52.11 2(1) 10

2 James Wyatt BILBRUCK OAK GROVE HIG 52.93 2(2) 8

3 Derek MCCORMACK CLINTON HIGH S 53.44 2(3) 6

4 Brian JOHNSON HOLDEN HIGH S 53.45 2(4) 5

5 Cash BODENHAMER ST. MICHAEL TH 54.62 2(5) 4

6 Kaleb SANDBORN BUTLER HIGH S 56.10 2(6) 3

7 Oren DILLEY KNOB NOSTER H 56.38 2(7) 2

8 Ethan PHILLIPS OAK GROVE HIG 56.82 1(1) 1

9 Simeon EYISI ST. MICHAEL TH 56.87 1(2)

10 Bryce TRIEBEL BUTLER HIGH S 57.99 1(3)

11 Jackson SHULER PLEASANT HILL 58.72 1(4)

12 Dominique BRINKLEY SOUTHEAST HIG 59.06 2(8)

13 Johnathan RIVERA PLEASANT HILL 59.17 1(5)

14 Hudson KARR WARSAW HIGH S 59.89 1(6)

Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S DNS 1

Brenden KELLEY ODESSA HIGH S DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS

#16 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ethan PHILLIPS OAK GROVE HIG 56.82

2 Simeon EYISI ST. MICHAEL TH 56.87

3 Bryce TRIEBEL BUTLER HIGH S 57.99

4 Jackson SHULER PLEASANT HILL 58.72

5 Johnathan RIVERA PLEASANT HILL 59.17

6 Hudson KARR WARSAW HIGH S 59.89

Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S DNS

Brenden KELLEY ODESSA HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Jae ABERNATHY CLINTON HIGH S 52.11

2 James Wyatt BILBRUCK OAK GROVE HIG 52.93

3 Derek MCCORMACK CLINTON HIGH S 53.44

4 Brian JOHNSON HOLDEN HIGH S 53.45

5 Cash BODENHAMER ST. MICHAEL TH 54.62

6 Kaleb SANDBORN BUTLER HIGH S 56.10

7 Oren DILLEY KNOB NOSTER H 56.38

8 Dominique BRINKLEY SOUTHEAST HIG 59.06

#17 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Autumn HEARN OAK GROVE HIG 48.67 2(1) 10

2 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 50.85 2(2) 8

3 Annalee GARDNER BUTLER HIGH S 52.41 2(3) 6

4 Promyse CUNNINGHAM CENTER HIGH S 52.79 2(4) 5

5 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 55.34 2(5) 4

6 Angela KONOPASEK WARSAW HIGH S 55.35 1(1) 3

7 Addison EVERSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 56.10 2(6) 2

8 Olivia SCHNICK SUMMIT CHRISTI 57.83 2(7) 1

9 MaReya MAY HOLDEN HIGH S 59.21 1(2)

10 Kyleigh KENNEDY BUTLER HIGH S 59.33 2(8)

Summer MCCANNON WARSAW HIGH S DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Angela KONOPASEK WARSAW HIGH S 55.35

2 MaReya MAY HOLDEN HIGH S 59.21

Summer MCCANNON WARSAW HIGH S DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Autumn HEARN OAK GROVE HIG 48.67

2 Evelyn OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 50.85

3 Annalee GARDNER BUTLER HIGH S 52.41

4 Promyse CUNNINGHAM CENTER HIGH S 52.79

5 Grace BEELMAN NOTRE DAME DE 55.34

6 Addison EVERSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 56.10

7 Olivia SCHNICK SUMMIT CHRISTI 57.83
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#17 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 Kyleigh KENNEDY BUTLER HIGH S 59.33

#18 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Joshua SHADE OAK GROVE HIG 42.87 2(1) 10

2 Grant CHAPMAN WARSAW HIGH S 43.80 2(2) 8

3 Masyn POWELL HOLDEN HIGH S 43.82 2(3) 6

4 John PAUL MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 44.40 2(4) 5

5 Landon CHANCE OAK GROVE HIG 45.48 2(5) 4

6 Christian VOELMECK CLINTON HIGH S 46.09 2(6) 3

7 Matthew ZENT BUTLER HIGH S 46.67 2(7) 2

8 Anthony DAVIS BUTLER HIGH S 48.06 2(8) 1

9 Andrew BEDWELL CLINTON HIGH S 51.50 1(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Andrew BEDWELL CLINTON HIGH S 51.50

Section 2 of 2

1 Joshua SHADE OAK GROVE HIG 42.87

2 Grant CHAPMAN WARSAW HIGH S 43.80

3 Masyn POWELL HOLDEN HIGH S 43.82

4 John PAUL MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 44.40

5 Landon CHANCE OAK GROVE HIG 45.48

6 Christian VOELMECK CLINTON HIGH S 46.09

7 Matthew ZENT BUTLER HIGH S 46.67

8 Anthony DAVIS BUTLER HIGH S 48.06

#19 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Adriana MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:31.12 10

2 Alyssa ALCANTARA WARSAW HIGH S 2:32.81 8

3 Marah KLOVER HOLDEN HIGH S 2:35.17 6

4 Abigail COLLIER KNOB NOSTER H 2:41.80 5

5 Kate LOVICK NOTRE DAME DE 2:44.65 4

6 Lauren SHAW NOTRE DAME DE 2:46.65 3

7 Madison POWERS PLEASANT HILL 2:48.87 2

8 Katherine COATS SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:50.87 1

9 Kearsten KNIGHT CLINTON HIGH S 2:52.31

10 Shelby PACE ST. MICHAEL TH 2:52.97

11 Ellie BECK PLEASANT HILL 2:53.61

12 Gretchen STURGILL KNOB NOSTER H 2:56.09

13 Kaylee HOLT OAK GROVE HIG 2:57.63

14 Jessi ROGGE ST. MICHAEL TH 3:00.47

Lylia RITTERHOFF SOUTHEAST HIG DNS

Krislyn BROWN CLINTON HIGH S DNS

Gracelyn CARVER HOLDEN HIGH S DNS

Kelsey COCKRUM ODESSA HIGH S DNS

#20 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Tobin WISE PLEASANT HILL 2:05.19 10

2 Jack WHEELER ST. MICHAEL TH 2:06.07 8

3 Landon FATINO PLEASANT HILL 2:07.59 6

4 Wyatt SCHREINER KNOB NOSTER H 2:07.85 5

5 Cameron SEEVERS WARSAW HIGH S 2:07.90 4

6 NOAH WALLACE KNOB NOSTER H 2:16.80 3

7 Brant BREMER CLINTON HIGH S 2:19.91 2

8 Christopher ATKINS HOLDEN HIGH S 2:21.23 1

9 Chase RENO CLINTON HIGH S 2:22.89

10 Cole RINEHART OAK GROVE HIG 2:23.14

11 Joshua OBERKROM ST. MICHAEL TH 2:25.11

12 Victor MORIMOTO SOUTHEAST HIG 2:26.69

13 Dayton CARPENTER ODESSA HIGH S 2:27.66

14 Blake SULLIVAN ODESSA HIGH S 2:29.67

Michael RINELLA HOLDEN HIGH S DNS

George MONTEZ WARSAW HIGH S DNS

#21 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 26.72  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Keiayah COLE CENTER HIGH S 27.10  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 27.30  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Taitlyn MADISON BUTLER HIGH S 27.32  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Kayce KENNEDY KNOB NOSTER H 27.59  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Elizabeth STURGILL KNOB NOSTER H 28.28  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Jordan DRUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 28.32  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 28.36  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 Mackenzie OSBORN SUMMIT CHRISTI 28.62  (NW) 2(2)

10 Adison HAYDEN OAK GROVE HIG 28.65  (NW) 2(3)

11 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 30.09  (NW) 1(1)

12 Paityn COOK CLINTON HIGH S 31.05  (NW) 2(4)

13 Hunter COLLINS WARSAW HIGH S 32.35  (NW) 2(5)

14 Skylon BOONE WARSAW HIGH S 32.46  (NW) 2(6)

15 Kendra SCOTT CLINTON HIGH S 33.88  (NW) 1(2)

Tajai COLEMAN CENTER HIGH S DQ  (NW) 3

Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG DNS  (NW) 2

Elaina YOUNG HOLDEN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cheyenne PALMER ODESSA HIGH S 30.09

2 Kendra SCOTT CLINTON HIGH S 33.88

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jordan DRUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 28.32

2 Mackenzie OSBORN SUMMIT CHRISTI 28.62

3 Adison HAYDEN OAK GROVE HIG 28.65
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#21 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Paityn COOK CLINTON HIGH S 31.05

5 Hunter COLLINS WARSAW HIGH S 32.35

6 Skylon BOONE WARSAW HIGH S 32.46

Shayla NELSON SOUTHEAST HIG DNS

Elaina YOUNG HOLDEN HIGH S DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emerson SHELTON NOTRE DAME DE 26.72

2 Keiayah COLE CENTER HIGH S 27.10

3 Olivia OVERLEASE NOTRE DAME DE 27.30

4 Taitlyn MADISON BUTLER HIGH S 27.32

5 Kayce KENNEDY KNOB NOSTER H 27.59

6 Elizabeth STURGILL KNOB NOSTER H 28.28

7 April PATE ST. MICHAEL TH 28.36

Tajai COLEMAN CENTER HIGH S DQ

#22 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Blake HEITMAN ODESSA HIGH S 23.47  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 23.71  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 David GLASS KNOB NOSTER H 23.77  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Jacorey LOVE CENTER HIGH S 23.80  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Payton SALES CLINTON HIGH S 24.04  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Brendin PATRICK BUTLER HIGH S 24.20  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 24.25  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 24.65  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Brenden KELLEY ODESSA HIGH S 24.67  (NW) 2(2)

10 Gage CRISPI CLINTON HIGH S 25.17  (NW) 2(3)

11 Dominique BRINKLEY SOUTHEAST HIG 25.25  (NW) 2(4)

12 Jackson HUNT PLEASANT HILL 26.13  (NW) 2(5)

13 Abhel CORTEZ KNOB NOSTER H 27.65  (NW) 2(6)

14 Carson MORENO HOLDEN HIGH S 28.02  (NW) 2(7)

Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

Kobe WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG DNS  (NW) 3

Brian CUBIE CENTER HIGH S DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Payton SALES CLINTON HIGH S 24.04

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brendin PATRICK BUTLER HIGH S 24.20

2 Brenden KELLEY ODESSA HIGH S 24.67

3 Gage CRISPI CLINTON HIGH S 25.17

4 Dominique BRINKLEY SOUTHEAST HIG 25.25

5 Jackson HUNT PLEASANT HILL 26.13

6 Abhel CORTEZ KNOB NOSTER H 27.65

7 Carson MORENO HOLDEN HIGH S 28.02

#22 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Blake HEITMAN ODESSA HIGH S 23.47

2 Tyler WISE PLEASANT HILL 23.71

3 David GLASS KNOB NOSTER H 23.77

4 Jacorey LOVE CENTER HIGH S 23.80

5 Chandler PROSSER ST. MICHAEL TH 24.25

6 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 24.65

Kobe WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG DNS

Brian CUBIE CENTER HIGH S DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:15.62 10

2 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 4:25.92 8

3 KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:26.62 6

4 OAK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:31.86 5

5 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:36.65 4

6 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:40.02 3

7 HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:45.88 2

8 NOTRE DAME DE SION HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:04.41 1

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:34.14 10

2 ODESSA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:38.34 8

3 PLEASANT HILL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:39.77 6

4 OAK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:43.73 5

5 WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:45.16 4

6 HOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:57.23 3

CENTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

KNOB NOSTER HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Roman SMITH CENTER HIGH S 1.80m 10

2 Kaleb SANDBORN BUTLER HIGH S 1.75m 8

3J Tyler HANKINS HOLDEN HIGH S 1.65m 6

4J Xavier CREIGHTON PLEASANT HILL 1.65m 5

5J Dylan ELMER WARSAW HIGH S 1.50m 4

6J Jamison KIRK OAK GROVE HIG 1.50m 2.5

6J Jagur EIDSON BUTLER HIGH S 1.50m 2.5

Christopher ATKINS HOLDEN HIGH S NH

Gavin TENNAL CLINTON HIGH S NH

Gage ROSS CLINTON HIGH S NH

Andrew MANCZUK ODESSA HIGH S DNS

Kalix BYRD KNOB NOSTER H DNS
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#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J April PHILLIPS SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.52m 10

2J Marah KLOVER HOLDEN HIGH S 1.52m 8

3J Mary ELIZABETH AMIRI NOTRE DAME DE 1.47m 6

4J Kylie COCKRUM ODESSA HIGH S 1.42m 5

5J Olivia SHIVELY NOTRE DAME DE 1.42m 4

6J Grace KENNEDY SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.42m 3

7J Peyton GROSS ODESSA HIGH S 1.32m 2

8J Kathrine HULSE OAK GROVE HIG 1.32m 1

9 Ariana LANGTON WARSAW HIGH S 1.27m

Braidy MOORE PLEASANT HILL NH

Alyssa ANDERSON KNOB NOSTER H NH

Makenzie SEILER KNOB NOSTER H NH

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jaxon HISER BUTLER HIGH S 3.35m 10

2J Andrew BEDWELL CLINTON HIGH S 3.20m 8

3J Tyler HANKINS HOLDEN HIGH S 3.20m 6

4J William ABRAHAM CLINTON HIGH S 3.20m 5

5J Jagur EIDSON BUTLER HIGH S 3.05m 4

6J Holland GRAVES OAK GROVE HIG 3.05m 3

7J Bryce SANGRICCO KNOB NOSTER H 2.75m 2

8J Oren DILLEY KNOB NOSTER H 2.75m 1

9 Wyatt DOUTT HOLDEN HIGH S 2.60m

Sheldon WALLER OAK GROVE HIG NH

Blake SULLIVAN ODESSA HIGH S NH

Tyler RENFRO ODESSA HIGH S DNS

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Annalee GARDNER BUTLER HIGH S 3.45m 10

2 Jordan DRUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 3.05m 8

3J Kelsey COCKRUM ODESSA HIGH S 2.60m 6

4J Jessica ROSS PLEASANT HILL 2.60m 5

5J Natalie MARBLE ODESSA HIGH S 2.45m 4

6J Madison WHITWORTH BUTLER HIGH S 2.45m 3

7J Kaylee HOLT OAK GROVE HIG 2.30m 1.5

7J Carissa SMITH-NEELY PLEASANT HILL 2.30m 1.5

9 Elaina YOUNG HOLDEN HIGH S 2.15m

10 Sophia SCARBROUGH KNOB NOSTER H 2.00m

Mara REASONER SUMMIT CHRISTI NH

Leah ROBINSON HOLDEN HIGH S NH

Paityn COOK CLINTON HIGH S NH

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Roman SMITH CENTER HIGH S 6.10m  (NW) 10

2 John PAUL MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 5.75m  (NW) 8

3 Anthony FUQUA SOUTHEAST HIG 5.71m  (NW) 6

4 Matthew ZENT BUTLER HIGH S 5.62m  (NW) 5

5 Cash BODENHAMER ST. MICHAEL TH 5.53m  (NW) 4

6 Brant BREMER CLINTON HIGH S 5.45m  (NW) 3

7 Gage CRISPI CLINTON HIGH S 5.27m  (NW) 2

8 Kobe WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 5.20m  (NW) 1

9 Grant CHAPMAN WARSAW HIGH S 5.18m  (NW)

10 Mason DIEHL BUTLER HIGH S 5.15m  (NW)

11 Reco JENKINS HOLDEN HIGH S 4.99m  (NW)

12 Alexander MYERS OAK GROVE HIG 4.88m  (NW)

13 Luke CREMEEN ODESSA HIGH S 4.87m  (NW)

14 Jamison KIRK OAK GROVE HIG 4.84m  (NW)

15 Wallace WALKER HOLDEN HIGH S 4.64m  (NW)

16 Abhel CORTEZ KNOB NOSTER H 4.47m  (NW)

17 Johnathan RIVERA PLEASANT HILL 4.29m  (NW)

Jayden LATHAM CENTER HIGH S DNS  (NW)

Kalix BYRD KNOB NOSTER H DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Taitlyn MADISON BUTLER HIGH S 4.82m  (NW) 10

2 Elizabeth STURGILL KNOB NOSTER H 4.73m  (NW) 8

3 April PHILLIPS SUMMIT CHRISTI 4.65m  (NW) 6

4 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 4.64m  (NW) 5

5 Olivia SCHNICK SUMMIT CHRISTI 4.60m  (NW) 4

6 ISABELLA PEDERSON KNOB NOSTER H 4.46m  (NW) 3

7 Makyna FAUST PLEASANT HILL 4.42m  (NW) 2

8 Makenna GOTH CLINTON HIGH S 4.39m  (NW) 1

9 Ale SCROGHAM PLEASANT HILL 4.37m  (NW)

10 Paxton MISEMER NOTRE DAME DE 4.33m  (NW)

11 Alzaria LEWIS CENTER HIGH S 4.21m  (NW)

12 Alexis SCHOEN OAK GROVE HIG 4.15m  (NW)

13 Autumn CANTRELL HOLDEN HIGH S 4.09m  (NW)

14 Ahriyah MOORE SOUTHEAST HIG 4.01m  (NW)

15 Teamaurie GRIMES NOTRE DAME DE 3.95m  (NW)

16 Skylon BOONE WARSAW HIGH S 3.82m  (NW)

17 Nyssa BROWN CLINTON HIGH S 3.78m  (NW)

18 Cassidy JOHNSON BUTLER HIGH S 3.56m  (NW)

19 Emma LOHE HOLDEN HIGH S 3.45m  (NW)

20 Summer MCCANNON WARSAW HIGH S 3.11m  (NW)

Serenity HEARRON CENTER HIGH S DNS  (NW)
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#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Matthew ZENT BUTLER HIGH S 12.19m  (NW) 10

2J John PAUL MURPHY ST. MICHAEL TH 12.17m  (NW) 8

3J Roman SMITH CENTER HIGH S 12.17m  (NW) 6

4 Mason DIEHL BUTLER HIGH S 11.30m  (NW) 5

5 Reco JENKINS HOLDEN HIGH S 10.83m  (NW) 4

6 Derek MCCORMACK CLINTON HIGH S 10.81m  (NW) 3

7 Holden STEVE KNOB NOSTER H 10.38m  (NW) 2

8 Christopher ATKINS HOLDEN HIGH S 10.32m  (NW) 1

9 Dylan BLOOM CLINTON HIGH S 10.31m  (NW)

10 Grant HARDIN PLEASANT HILL 10.10m  (NW)

11 Jamison KIRK OAK GROVE HIG 10.05m  (NW)

12 LEVI WILHELM KNOB NOSTER H 9.95m  (NW)

13 Luke CREMEEN ODESSA HIGH S 9.86m  (NW)

14 Hudson KARR WARSAW HIGH S 8.12m  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ale SCROGHAM PLEASANT HILL 10.02m  (NW) 10

2 April PHILLIPS SUMMIT CHRISTI 10.01m  (NW) 8

3 Maizen WILLIAMS SOUTHEAST HIG 9.99m  (NW) 6

4 Taitlyn MADISON BUTLER HIGH S 9.88m  (NW) 5

5 Kelsey COCKRUM ODESSA HIGH S 9.84m  (NW) 4

6 Lydia CONNER SUMMIT CHRISTI 9.70m  (NW) 3

7 Makyna FAUST PLEASANT HILL 9.67m  (NW) 2

8 ISABELLA PEDERSON KNOB NOSTER H 9.57m  (NW) 1

9 Alexis SCHOEN OAK GROVE HIG 9.43m  (NW)

10 Georgia KUNTZ NOTRE DAME DE 8.96m  (NW)

11 Autumn CANTRELL HOLDEN HIGH S 8.78m  (NW)

12 Alyssa ANDERSON KNOB NOSTER H 8.71m  (NW)

13 Ahriyah MOORE SOUTHEAST HIG 8.56m  (NW)

14 Madelynn SECHREST HOLDEN HIGH S 8.04m  (NW)

Zoe GRAY CLINTON HIGH S DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Devean FRAZIER CENTER HIGH S 12.07m 2(1) 10

2 Caleb SMITH CLINTON HIGH S 12.02m 2(2) 8

3 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 11.93m 2(3) 6

4 Nathan SWILLEY PLEASANT HILL 11.89m 2(4) 5

5 James MOONEYHAM PLEASANT HILL 11.83m 2(5) 4

6 Matthew BROWN OAK GROVE HIG 10.96m 2(6) 3

7 Carter DYE-MASON CLINTON HIGH S 10.86m 2(7) 2

8 Keyghin ORCUTT HOLDEN HIGH S 10.69m 1(1) 1

9 Garrett ABEL HOLDEN HIGH S 10.08m 2(8)

10 Jason RAU KNOB NOSTER H 9.21m 1(2)

11 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 8.43m 1(3)

#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 Benton BRESHEARS WARSAW HIGH S 5.18m 1(4)

Ryan CHRISTIANSON KNOB NOSTER H DNS 1

Dylan ELMER WARSAW HIGH S DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Keyghin ORCUTT HOLDEN HIGH S 10.69m

2 Jason RAU KNOB NOSTER H 9.21m

3 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 8.43m

4 Benton BRESHEARS WARSAW HIGH S 5.18m

Ryan CHRISTIANSON KNOB NOSTER H DNS

Dylan ELMER WARSAW HIGH S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Devean FRAZIER CENTER HIGH S 12.07m

2 Caleb SMITH CLINTON HIGH S 12.02m

3 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 11.93m

4 Nathan SWILLEY PLEASANT HILL 11.89m

5 James MOONEYHAM PLEASANT HILL 11.83m

6 Matthew BROWN OAK GROVE HIG 10.96m

7 Carter DYE-MASON CLINTON HIGH S 10.86m

8 Garrett ABEL HOLDEN HIGH S 10.08m

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Allee BRATTIN PLEASANT HILL 12.30m 2(1) 10

2 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 11.42m 2(2) 8

3 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 11.20m 2(3) 6

4 Samantha VANHOOSER HOLDEN HIGH S 10.42m 2(4) 5

5 Jaycee ALEXANDER OAK GROVE HIG 10.36m 2(5) 4

6 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 9.39m 2(6) 3

7 Larra LEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 9.04m 2(7) 2

8 Destiny TAYLOR CLINTON HIGH S 8.43m 1(1) 1

9 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 8.28m 1(2)

10 Shanyn SIMMERMAN CLINTON HIGH S 8.27m 2(8)

11 Peyton KILGORE HOLDEN HIGH S 8.13m 1(3)

12 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 7.50m 1(4)

13 Barbara SULLIVAN KNOB NOSTER H 7.40m 1(5)

14 Zoey MEDSKER SUMMIT CHRISTI 7.36m 1(6)

15 Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE 7.25m 1(7)

16 Emily HANNAH BUTLER HIGH S 7.11m 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Destiny TAYLOR CLINTON HIGH S 8.43m

2 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 8.28m

3 Peyton KILGORE HOLDEN HIGH S 8.13m
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#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 7.50m

5 Barbara SULLIVAN KNOB NOSTER H 7.40m

6 Zoey MEDSKER SUMMIT CHRISTI 7.36m

7 Kosisochukwu OKUAGU NOTRE DAME DE 7.25m

8 Emily HANNAH BUTLER HIGH S 7.11m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Allee BRATTIN PLEASANT HILL 12.30m

2 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 11.42m

3 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 11.20m

4 Samantha VANHOOSER HOLDEN HIGH S 10.42m

5 Jaycee ALEXANDER OAK GROVE HIG 10.36m

6 Sophia SAXTON NOTRE DAME DE 9.39m

7 Larra LEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 9.04m

8 Shanyn SIMMERMAN CLINTON HIGH S 8.27m

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S 36.33m 2(1) 10

2 Brayden KLOTZ PLEASANT HILL 36.29m 2(2) 8

3 Matthew BROWN OAK GROVE HIG 35.48m 2(3) 6

4 Chris TAYLOR-FUQUA CENTER HIGH S 34.47m 2(4) 5

5 Tristen CARTER CLINTON HIGH S 32.43m 2(5) 4

6 Bryce SANGRICCO KNOB NOSTER H 30.48m 1(1) 3

7 Devon BUMM CLINTON HIGH S 30.14m 2(6) 2

8 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 29.27m 2(7) 1

9 Garrett ABEL HOLDEN HIGH S 29.00m 2(8)

10 Jason RAU KNOB NOSTER H 27.60m 1(2)

11 Marshall DOOGS HOLDEN HIGH S 25.29m 1(3)

12 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 25.06m 1(4)

13 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 22.92m 1(5)

14 Dylan ELMER WARSAW HIGH S 22.12m 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Bryce SANGRICCO KNOB NOSTER H 30.48m

2 Jason RAU KNOB NOSTER H 27.60m

3 Marshall DOOGS HOLDEN HIGH S 25.29m

4 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 25.06m

5 Jackson MCGEE ST. MICHAEL TH 22.92m

6 Dylan ELMER WARSAW HIGH S 22.12m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S 36.33m

2 Brayden KLOTZ PLEASANT HILL 36.29m

3 Matthew BROWN OAK GROVE HIG 35.48m

4 Chris TAYLOR-FUQUA CENTER HIGH S 34.47m

5 Tristen CARTER CLINTON HIGH S 32.43m

#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 Devon BUMM CLINTON HIGH S 30.14m

7 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 29.27m

8 Garrett ABEL HOLDEN HIGH S 29.00m

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 35.45m 3(1) 10

2 Allee BRATTIN PLEASANT HILL 34.91m 3(2) 8

3 Jaycee ALEXANDER OAK GROVE HIG 29.68m 3(3) 6

4 Samantha VANHOOSER HOLDEN HIGH S 29.15m 3(4) 5

5 Destiny TAYLOR CLINTON HIGH S 27.20m 3(5) 4

6 Josie JOHNSTON BUTLER HIGH S 26.62m 3(6) 3

7 Shanyn SIMMERMAN CLINTON HIGH S 24.75m 2(1) 2

8 Peyton KILGORE HOLDEN HIGH S 24.62m 3(7) 1

9 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 22.03m 2(2)

10 Barbara SULLIVAN KNOB NOSTER H 21.83m 2(3)

11 Aaliyah BEETHAE KNOB NOSTER H 21.51m 1(1)

12 Larra LEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 21.42m 2(4)

13 Ryley SANDERS ODESSA HIGH S 21.26m 2(5)

14 Sarah WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 19.75m 1(2)

15 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 19.48m 2(6)

16 Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE 18.52m 2(7)

17 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 15.87m 2(8)

18 Makenzie JARREAU BUTLER HIGH S 8.29m 3(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Aaliyah BEETHAE KNOB NOSTER H 21.51m

2 Sarah WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 19.75m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Shanyn SIMMERMAN CLINTON HIGH S 24.75m

2 Accalia SARTAIN ST. MICHAEL TH 22.03m

3 Barbara SULLIVAN KNOB NOSTER H 21.83m

4 Larra LEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 21.42m

5 Ryley SANDERS ODESSA HIGH S 21.26m

6 Isabella VALENCIA ST. MICHAEL TH 19.48m

7 Iyanna COLEMAN NOTRE DAME DE 18.52m

8 Louchrissa WILBURN NOTRE DAME DE 15.87m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Reagan KIMREY PLEASANT HILL 35.45m

2 Allee BRATTIN PLEASANT HILL 34.91m

3 Jaycee ALEXANDER OAK GROVE HIG 29.68m

4 Samantha VANHOOSER HOLDEN HIGH S 29.15m

5 Destiny TAYLOR CLINTON HIGH S 27.20m

6 Josie JOHNSTON BUTLER HIGH S 26.62m

7 Peyton KILGORE HOLDEN HIGH S 24.62m
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#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 Makenzie JARREAU BUTLER HIGH S 8.29m

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jonathan COX PLEASANT HILL 48.26m 2(1) 10

2 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 44.25m 2(2) 8

3 Landon CHANCE OAK GROVE HIG 42.24m 2(3) 6

4 Jackson MELOY CLINTON HIGH S 38.10m 2(4) 5

5 Bryce SANGRICCO KNOB NOSTER H 38.00m 2(5) 4

6 Cauy COLLINS CLINTON HIGH S 36.51m 2(6) 3

7 Jamison KIRK OAK GROVE HIG 35.13m 2(7) 2

8 Cameron SEEVERS WARSAW HIGH S 34.69m 1(1) 1

9 Jaxon HISER BUTLER HIGH S 33.84m 1(2)

10 Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S 33.38m 2(8)

11 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 33.19m 1(3)

12 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 31.55m 1(4)

13 Jason RAU KNOB NOSTER H 29.97m 1(5)

14 Jagur EIDSON BUTLER HIGH S 28.42m 1(6)

15 Garrett ABEL HOLDEN HIGH S 25.86m 1(7)

16 Marshall DOOGS HOLDEN HIGH S 24.12m 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Cameron SEEVERS WARSAW HIGH S 34.69m

2 Jaxon HISER BUTLER HIGH S 33.84m

3 Gary MANDA PLEASANT HILL 33.19m

4 Blaise RASTORFER ST. MICHAEL TH 31.55m

5 Jason RAU KNOB NOSTER H 29.97m

6 Jagur EIDSON BUTLER HIGH S 28.42m

7 Garrett ABEL HOLDEN HIGH S 25.86m

8 Marshall DOOGS HOLDEN HIGH S 24.12m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jonathan COX PLEASANT HILL 48.26m

2 Noland BOYER ST. MICHAEL TH 44.25m

3 Landon CHANCE OAK GROVE HIG 42.24m

4 Jackson MELOY CLINTON HIGH S 38.10m

5 Bryce SANGRICCO KNOB NOSTER H 38.00m

6 Cauy COLLINS CLINTON HIGH S 36.51m

7 Jamison KIRK OAK GROVE HIG 35.13m

8 Trevor COON WARSAW HIGH S 33.38m

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 35.47m 3(1) 10

2 Emma FRISBEE KNOB NOSTER H 35.03m 3(2) 8

3 Allee BRATTIN PLEASANT HILL 30.36m 3(3) 6

4 Hope WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 26.58m 3(4) 5

#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 Jolee LUNN SUMMIT CHRISTI 25.02m 3(5) 4

6 Josie JOHNSTON BUTLER HIGH S 24.60m 3(6) 3

7 Emma BARKER KNOB NOSTER H 24.08m 2(1) 2

8 LeeAnn SARTWELL CLINTON HIGH S 21.00m 3(7) 1

9 Destiny TAYLOR CLINTON HIGH S 20.40m 2(2)

10 Olivia SHIVELY NOTRE DAME DE 19.65m 2(3)

11 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 18.35m 2(4)

12 Peyton KILGORE HOLDEN HIGH S 17.28m 2(5)

13 Angela KONOPASEK WARSAW HIGH S 16.09m 2(6)

14 Jocelyn MCHENRY HOLDEN HIGH S 14.38m 2(7)

15 Emily HANNAH BUTLER HIGH S 14.20m 1(1)

16 Caroline HAMMETT NOTRE DAME DE 13.79m 1(2)

16 Ella MELTON ST. MICHAEL TH 13.79m 2(8)

Kylee FAJEN WARSAW HIGH S DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Emily HANNAH BUTLER HIGH S 14.20m

2 Caroline HAMMETT NOTRE DAME DE 13.79m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Emma BARKER KNOB NOSTER H 24.08m

2 Destiny TAYLOR CLINTON HIGH S 20.40m

3 Olivia SHIVELY NOTRE DAME DE 19.65m

4 Hailey FRANKLIN ST. MICHAEL TH 18.35m

5 Peyton KILGORE HOLDEN HIGH S 17.28m

6 Angela KONOPASEK WARSAW HIGH S 16.09m

7 Jocelyn MCHENRY HOLDEN HIGH S 14.38m

8 Ella MELTON ST. MICHAEL TH 13.79m

Flight 3 of 3

1 Keilee JOHNSON ODESSA HIGH S 35.47m

2 Emma FRISBEE KNOB NOSTER H 35.03m

3 Allee BRATTIN PLEASANT HILL 30.36m

4 Hope WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 26.58m

5 Jolee LUNN SUMMIT CHRISTI 25.02m

6 Josie JOHNSTON BUTLER HIGH S 24.60m

7 LeeAnn SARTWELL CLINTON HIGH S 21.00m

Kylee FAJEN WARSAW HIGH S DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pleasant Hill High School P22 107

2 Clinton High School C42 102

3 Center High School C17 83

4 St. Michael the Archangel High S O01 81

5 Butler High School B40 80.5

6 Knob Noster High School K11 64
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 Oak Grove High School O02 58.5

8 Odessa High School O06 54

9 Holden High School H27 45

10 Warsaw High School W04 40

11 Southeast High School S33 10

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Summit Christian Academy High Sc S76 139

2 Notre Dame de Sion High School N38 104

3 Odessa High School O06 86

4 Pleasant Hill High School P22 76.5

5 Knob Noster High School K11 73

6 Butler High School B40 58

7 Oak Grove High School O02 48.5

8 Holden High School H27 37

9 Clinton High School C42 32

9 Center High School C17 32

11 Warsaw High School W04 19

12 St. Michael the Archangel High S O01 13

12 Southeast High School S33 13

CLASS 3 DISTRICT 7
Clinton, MO
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